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
our trade. A a k 1 n R price 
12.600.

Towne & 
Countrie

Realty
S1IS NARBONNE. LOMITA

DA 6-2476

* e.i.'s *
No Down

[Cost & impounds Only)

$68 per mo.
(Principal & Interest) 

50 TOTAL CLOSING COST
 1XKR-VPPER   3 bedroom    
anlwood floors, single car ga- 
 ge.

Oth«r home* for Ofs I or S 
bedroom* In Torrance. Wll- 
mlnglon. Gardcna and other 
area*.

vlay L, Arant
PECIAL1ZINO IN GI HOMES 

SINCE 1341

PL 3-4211
If No Answer. Call 

DA >-55U or OR 4-S595

HOMES FOR SALE 90

Torrance
Civic Center Area 

Choice location for 3 
bedroom and rear living 
room that opens to 
walk in rose garden. 
Complete with sprinkler 
system. Fresh as a 
daisy. Only $19.900.

Open Sunday 1 - 5 
1314 Terri Ave.

Provincial
REALTY

24423 Hawthorne Blvd. 
Walterio

FR 8-4238
After 6, FR 7-3145

REAL ESTATE
OFFICE MANAGER 

WANTED
Rood Lomita location-south of 
highway. Well equipped, mul- 
tlpln listing, commlsilun over- 
rl'lx poulble. Rotary phone*. 
Aluo room for 4 sal«*mm
Call Office   DA 6-7988 

or Res. - DA 6-2773
INCOMI PROPERTY 

Riddenllil 100

18 Stucco 
Twin Units

1 ytar old all electric medal­ 
lion, built-in Blovn and OVUM. 
r.icilunl heailiiK, drnpea. wnll 
ti. wall carprl*. Try I2O.UOO 
down. Kliows spendable . . .
Independence Realty

Fit u-177.1 BP Il-mf

DESERT and 
Mountain Property 104

SALTON SEA PROPERTY
Rell or trade. Low monthly 
|m>inemn. KO.II It y 1300 ur lrud« 
f..r mine, i mile to Yacht 
Club. 1)A 4-2K90.

LOTS FOR SAlt 101

A-l Lot  COUNTY
S0x23i. on 223rd Si. near Main. 
50'. *ubordln>llon. M»ko of­ 
fer for all cash.

Independence Realtv
FR 0-1776 «P  -  177

BUILDERS ATTN:
Buil.ler- here la one of those

$14 950 full price. Nuff nald . . 
Call . . .

SP 2-1776 
Independence Realty

CLASSIFIED
JUST MHONE

FA 8-4000

  Rentals
tEAL ESTATE Wanted 116

$ CASH $
FOU TOUK HOME IN 24 
HOURS

Call Giant Realty 
FR 1-1204

KOU QUICK SALE CALL, 
TOM MAUIU FR 1-4664
SESPAHATKLY N'KKD 2 Oil .1 

IlKIWOOM IIOMK. WILL, 
PAY ALL CASH. Kit 8-:^97.

'ASH FOU YOIW PltOPFUlTY 
BUY. SKLL Oil THAW.:ALL us HKFOIIE YOU SELL
DEPENDABLE KEALTY 

FIl. 3-3237

APARTMENTS 
Fumlthed 120

MS * J72.50. 1 BKDIUK1.MS. 
DI.-iHis.nl!>. hullt-ln.-. A. lull-. 
2M2.1 Fi-amplon. Harbor City. 
DA ti-7997. MKr. C-2.

$6S MONTII 
1-BEDHOOM IN LOMITA 

DA 5-."i;,J DA 5-073.1 DAJ-5237
DEI.l'XI-: 2 HKDltOOM. ALL 

F.LKCTIUC APTS . IN CEN- 
THAL TOIHIANl'E. COM- 
P L K T K L Y FURNISHED. 
ADULTS ONLY. S12i MONTII 

FA S-1895
BEAUTIFULLY furnished 1 * 2 

bedroom.-. Garage. 1422 W. 
Lomita Blvd.

1820 W. 255th, tomita
3 bedroom'. Disposal. Anten­ 
na. Automatic w.uhcr.

nl. Automatic wntl.i r Bar. lAx 
20 llvlnit room. Nn>.ly fur­ 
bished. 150.1 H 228th. 

Eve* 423-S564
FURNISHED Bachelor Apt. On 

bus line,.. All utilities paid. 
No pets. 121S Cota.

CARSON ARMS
1 bedroom apt.«. Utilities paid. 
Heated Pool. Adults. On bus 
line. H mile to freeway. 

1341 W. Carcon FA 0-2262

bath, disposal. Itnrage. $SO. 
1642 W. 203rd St. also 2 b«d- 
room. $95. 16.11 W. 224th St., 

DA 6-6214
2 BEDROOM. Clean nnd quiet. 

With or without utilities paid. 
3 Blocks Knst of Western. 
DA 6-742*. DA 6-5433

1 BEDROOM fiirnl.-h.-d apt. DIs- 
POM|. Thermostat. ArtulO. 
122.1 rrenslmw. FA 8-06O4

CLEAN. 1 Bedroom. Quiet re- 
fln..l n'lultv No pet... 22617 
M-yler. Torrance. FA 8-2285 
nr DA S-0416.

LARRK 1 Bedroom. Oarage. 1 
rhlld ok. IiKiuIre 1B.1 W. Car­ 
son. Apt 5. Mitr. (rear).

NICELY FURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM AIT. 

INQUIRE I3.17 W. 227111 
K^3~ "rooms' nlc»lv furnl«h»d. 

Tourt Ant. 2011 Pacific r.mut 
Hwy.. Iximlta. DA G-.'i7M 

r"BEbnbOM~or Bachelor." New 
Danish modern furniture, fir- 

pets, drapes, bullt-lui. Swim. 
mln«: nool. N>w Units.

FOR CLASSIFIED 
RESULTS 

CALL FA. 8-4000
  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Unfurnl.h.d 122

  Rentals  
APARTMENTS / 

Furnished 120

Custom
1

Furnished [
Single Apartments 
22405 KENT AVE.

TORRANCE 

From $92.50 Month ,-
WITH WEEKLY KATES

NEW
7'- Kitchens "V Disposals * 

 ft1 Air conditioning W 
~'r Pool i-Y Free utilities 
* Covered parking -^r !
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